COPANOR

SUBSIDIO TARIFARIO

Aportes de Capital Realizados

R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$
R$

310.784.988,00
18.298.304,00
1.701.696,00
20.284.000,00
20.284.000,00
15.000.000,00
21.060.918,00
6.000.000,00
15.060.918,00
21.867.919,00
21.867.919,00
23.795.119,00
23.795.119,00
27.089.419,00
27.089.419,00
23.795.119,00
23.795.119,00

out/2017
nov/2017
mar/2018
ago/2018
dez/2018
mar/2019
jul/2019
ago/2019
mar/2020
ago/2020
mar/2021
ago/2021
mar/2022
ago/2022
mar/2023
ago/2023




